COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ
PLANNING DEPARTMENT
701 Ocean Street, 4" Floor
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
(831) 454-2580

NOTICE OF PENDING ACTION

The Planning Department has received the following application. The
identified planner may be contacted for specific information on this
application.

APPLICATON NUMBER: 191069 APN: 028-122-26

Proposal to construct an approximately 2,109 square foot single-
family dwelling and to increase FAR maximum from 50% to 55.8%.

Requires a Minor Exception. Property located approximately 300 feet
south from Prospect Street at 2990 East CIiff Drive.

OWNER: Mark DeMattei

APPLICANT: Alex & Kris Ingram
SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT: 1

PLANNER: Jonathan DiSalvo, (831) 454-3157
EMAIL: Jonathan.DiSalvo@santacruzcounty.us

Public comments must be received by 5:00 p.m. July 17, 2019.
A decision will be made on or shortly after July 18, 2019.

Appeals of the decision will be accepted until 5:00 p.m. two weeks
after the decision date.

Information regarding the appeal process, including required fees,
may be obtained by phoning (831) 454-2130.

For more information, call the project planner identified above.




PROJECT SCOPE

PROJECT INVOLVES A MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER TO APP B-101487, WHICH IS AN APPLIGATION

TO GONSTRUCT A NEW 2 STORY SFD OF 1,842 SQ. FT. THIS MODIFICATIbN 15 TO INCREASE THE FAR

FROM BO% TO 55.51&?7 5% ALLOWED), DUE TO THE SMALL LOT SIZE OF 3,784 S0, 71, THE MODIFICATION
1ATTIC SPACE FROM 5' TO &, CREATING AN ADDITIONAL 222 S, FT, OF CONDIT[CINED

SPACE, GCCUPANCY R-3, L. CONSTRUCTION TYPE V- .‘\, SPRINKLED

1ST FLOCR =1103,6 Q. FT,
2ND FLOOR = 1,006.3 SQ. FT,

TOTAL CONDIIGNED AREA IS 2109.2 50, FT.

GA E Al 276 5Q. FT,

RAGE AREA =
15T FLOOR, PECK, = 643 S, FT,
2ZND FLOOR DECK = 397 54, FT.

PROJECT DATA.

ZONING: Ri
LOT = 5,784 5.F.

FOOTPRINT = 1,104 5.F,
LOT COVERAGE = 20.2%

15T FLOOR, = 1,103, 65 F
2HD FLOOR = 1,000,

TOTAL ODNDrTIONED AREA =2,10975F.

GARAGE AREA = 275 5,

SEE SHEET A-O7 FOR FAR CALCULATIONS

CODES

PLANG CONFORM TQ CBC 2016 CRC 2016, CFC 2016, CFC 2018,
CMC 2018, CEC 2016, CGBC 201

SCHEDULE OF SHEETS

A-D1 COVER, VICINITY MAP, NOTES, INDEX
A-O=2 %‘I’E PLAN

A-O3 T FLOOR PLAN, BECTION
A-04 2ND FLOOR PLAMN
A:Q8  ELEVATIONS

SECTIONS

FIRE NOTES

STRUCTURE IS TYFE ¥-B, SPRINKLED.

DWELLING 15 TO BE EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTGMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM
MEETING ALL REGUIREMENTS OF NFPA 13D, SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED
BY DESIGNER. PLANG T0 BE A DEFERRED SUBMITTAL AND SHALL BE
APPROVED BEFORE INSTALLATION.

ADDRESS NUMBERS SHALL BE PLAINLY VISIBLE AND LEGIBLE FROM THE
STREET, ON A CONTRASTING BACKGROUN

/ﬁSOE.CLIFF

ALLEY
ACTE2S

E CLIFF DR

VICINITY MAP

NOSCALE

DEMATTEI PROJECT

2990 EAST CLIFF DR.
SANTA CRUZ, CA

AS PROPOSED

\ THIS APPLICATION IS TO RAIGE
THIS ATTIC ROOF

AS SUBMITTED

042219

0&-21-18

/i =
SCOTTE VALLEY, CA ss0aa | A % %ﬁ.
]

LEIF RIDEOUT ARCHITECT
S52 BEAN CREEK RD. #35
A31-484-0781

831-821+0798 FAX
LEIFL EIFRMECUT.COM

SHEET INDEX
VICINITY MAPRP

an
NOTES

2-880 EAST CLIFF DR
SANTA CRUZ, CA SBOB2
APN: OE28-122-23

DEMATTEI PAOJECT

031812

A-Q1




WD LNoaaiadiTie-dEr

ol X'vd S8L0-.28-1Lc8 = E
M.u w LELOD-PEP-LES ”m_-ummﬁumﬂ NV |3 o
% @ 5| PE0SE ¥ "TASTIVA BLLOOS 28086 v "ZNYHD V.ILNVE by []
Q 7 BE# "OH MIaEHD Nv3E8 285 HA 240 L8vE 0862 |G A
A1OHALIHOUHY LNo3aid dia NV Id 2LIS ADIMFOEA 1319INa0
ATV
P s B
........ L
L 1 1165 MILIES |
| % ! u
m HE i
8 - 1 1
g . i i
: | |
£ 3 B ettt | !
5 TR 1) Y “
5 i i
H / I !
3 \. A i
/ I y
4 i
e .
3 LY w =3
. 5 : sut o B
7 T 1] Mmmmmmm e
] K g 1'% o
i === : N
bl s s : i mm Sagedzd
£ ! §!
A SO T i
B
Ll
A 'y " 2
: — 3
& / \
w 2NN P00 Kz s |..“
b PR = "L T Hw.m..ﬁ@iHiw\wN!!;i .
1
m - ! e

.0

T SAIEQA 54110 1SvE

SITE PLAN

Wt g

LOT SIZE: 5754 S, / 2 = 1802+ 226 BF.= 2117 B.F. ALLGWABLE
1,104 BF.
138
FEBE
7B,

15T FLOOR HEA

2HD FLOOR DECE:

TE
TE
TOTAL AREA:
1ST FLOOR DECK: 300 5.F,
BaTSF,

ZHD FLOOR HF.

GARAGHE:

B0

FAR




[ Torza

SEEER |

LELD-PSt-LES

| 21" emoms vo 'ASTIVA 811098
Nl SE# ‘OH HIEHD NYSS 255
LOSLHIEY LOOS0 SIS

Tz

]
s

Ty
| [

7"@‘.‘ :

1ST FLOOR PLAN

?:';E':-rl

B FLOER HEATRD
1STFLOOR DECK: @43 L

ORNADE

et

——__peree |

TTT

—=
it

P e

I

?@

15
SECTION Ca

AS BUBMITTED




SE# ‘OH HIaIHD NY 38 255

AO3UIHDEY LNOI0oE a0 HNd On=
g
|
i Haiav
1 e = BT I i
; ba T
T
> @w
3 .

ISTFLR BELtnd

I
o

aper

BTRE

WA PER

o

L/
AN

AN a3

2ND FLOOR HEATED: 1,008 5.F.
2NDFLOOR DECK: M &5

g ~—H

Ve TT

=ND FLODR PL

BCA)




IR RS
TITTT

FETE TRV G ALY

FE.47

G WL

i
Py

229308

nncg g zomien

0 oerErvNT

TEALAZ

SOUTH

s

[

e

04-22-12

062119

S8COTTS VALLEY, CA 95088

562 BEAN CHEEK RD. #35
831-454-0791

LEIF RIDEOUT ARCHITECT
S31-821-0735 FAX
LEIFeLEIFRIDEOUT.COM

-

P

e ———

FanaE

ELEVATIONS

WEST

Fo AT

SANTA CRUZ, CA 85082

APN: O2B-122-23

DEMATTE!I PROJECT
3| 2-920 EAST CLIFF DR.

512

»
0
]




04-2219
06-2113

&ty LELO-PIP-LEB
THE 59096 vO 'ASTIVA SL1098
2] 7 BEN "'Od M33HD NvIE SRS

AT LHIOHY LNO3aid 1=

WOoo LNnoaaiHdg sedsT
Xvwd a6L0-LEB-LEB

SNDILLD3ag

£2-88L-830 Ndv m

289088 v ZNao vYINVE |7

*HO d44Mo 18va Des-2 (8
1o3radd 34lvinEa

A-0B6

[ TTT

i

SECTION B

I

Ao

,___..g_.H..kﬁ___;,____..L‘

i

I1 17T

SECTION Cb
PROPOBED

SECTION A

SECTION D




04-22-18

06-2118

WNDD LNO3OiE-HITIo-HIE

Xvd 864088158
LBLO~PEP-LES E2-S2L-820 INdv
Y| 9PDSE vO "ATITIVA 811008 28056 v 'ZNHD YINVYS
SE# "aH MIFHD Nv3E =55 Ha €410 18v3 0662
LADILIHOHY 1N0D3cd 1371 NDLLY N3 dv'd JO3rodd 1I31L4viNaa

Poorr oy

I

IR

B P e N S s .
SRNSRER SR T
1oL I O I mﬁw; 1
T ER
[N 4 3
o | — -m A m W
T - ;‘Mw_&w 0 § ¥
T ;Mmm CEEETER
LA < gl
A - i
N B i x g
ERENEERE SH N FR N by ddsy 6
| HH Ci SERbs B¥
SRR e R
i . 1 i .|I.|m. B |<,| —_ m
@ ® @®

HDTT

®

I

et

r-o

2ND FLR FAR CALC

144

IBTFLR WALLS BELOW

031818

A-07




	Post Card 191069
	SKM_754e19062611420

